Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: PAR38
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 12.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

B (Length) 5.20"
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED13PAR38-F-827 24 pcs 2348850 LXO-73 843654123981
KT-LED13PAR38-F-830 24 pcs 2348848 XZA-50 843654123998
KT-LED13PAR38-F-840 24 pcs 2348849 SKP-29 843654124001
KT-LED13PAR38-F-850 24 pcs 2348851 BCP-98 843654124018